
Training 17 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 11ae631c
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Reality show about snow globes
            Ski jumping in Johannesburg
            Supermarket filled with singing vegetables
            Gnome rebellion leads to backyard chaos.
            Pigs fly at state fair competition
            Aliens adopt dogs
            Fish begin political campaign
            Trinidad and Tobago s general dies
            Queen is dethroned
            New colors found in space
            Time freezes, snack break becomes eternal
            Toys revolt for better living conditions
            Sunflowers urge local farmers
            Cookbooks sold out
            Basketball team wins gold
            Tiny planet found in backyard
            Extension of the English Garden
            Gnomes win city council elections
            Kiwi gives superpowers
            Vegetables form a band
            Stomach filling tested
            Rain stays in the air
            The battle for the stone won
            First free elections
            Natives fought against
            Magic carpet race disrupted
            Fireflies host a talent show
            Indian goes abroad
            Wedding of Alida and Hans-Otto
            Pigs win Nobel Prize
            Transatlantic train inaugurated
            Sleeping giant discovers yoga
            Cupcakes compete in races
            Schoolbus drives round the world
            Fish swim in chocolate
            Clowns take over circus
            Uri Geller crumples eight spaghetti
            Lizard race in court
            Second moon found
            Talking plants demand justice

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 17 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 11ae631c
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Rabbits take over city council meeting
            Time traveler asks for directions
            Magical shoes run away
            Parrots invent new languages
            A queen was born
            Superman flies again
            Sasquatch opens yoga studio in woods
            Trolls write self-help books
            Moonlight revealed as paint
            Unicorns test-drive cars
            Flight to the Caribbean
            Penguin wins chess tournament
            Worms take a vacation
            Scooter rolls on gravel
            Same day two times
            Last Indian dies
            Invisible giraffe spotted
            Lucid dreaming as a school subject
            Trees discuss world events
            One may only speak in rhyme
            Weather changes daily on mood swings
            Tech conference on home pets
            Allergies completely eradicated
            Superheroes forget their capes
            Invisible man loses glasses
            Goblins steal golf balls
            Microsoft is being bought out
            Knights battle with jelly
            Oil platform leaks all its oil
            Tagalong tagged in photo
            River filled with cola
            Glass industry faces wreckage
            Coffee beans become sentient
            Giraffes become top models
            Clouds form a band
            Rock'n'roll on retirement home
            Dragon plays hopscotch
            Ferrari caught speeding at 100 km/h
            Squirrels form a union
            Chemistry class is changed

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 17 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 11ae631c
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Flying bicycles crash party
            Watermill in the Amazon
            Razor discovered
            Whale canceled
            Fairytale characters unite
            World currency forged
            Fire-breathing kittens appear
            Extraterrestrials live among humans
            Infinity becomes finite
            Unemployment banned by constitution
            Stickers find voice for protest
            Giraffes become basketball referees
            Post-it notes reinvented
            Major volcano erupts
            Hansel alone in the forest
            Llamas initiate a fashion trend
            New star sighted
            Remote control without a battery
            Gnome takes fashion advice
            Vampires open a pizzeria
            Politicians cheat in elections
            Giraffe learns to play the saxophone
            Bull jumps onto the spectator grandstand
            Squirrels propose city council
            Harry Potter film part 37 released
            Flying carpets deliver mail in style
            Chocolate chip cookies revolt
            Penguins host a gala
            Martians grow pizza gardens
            Caesar dies
            Cereal becomes a sport
            Coffee wakes up the world
            Zombies attend a comedy club
            Unicorns sell insurance policies
            Treehouse city discovered
            Scientist experiments on brother
            Auction
            National flags are no longer used
            Football is prohibited
            Vending machine dispenses rainbows

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 17 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 11ae631c
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Squirrels build theme park
            Space shuttle gets lost
            Referendum decides alcohol ban
            Weddings in the church are prohibited
            EU in America
            Horses give motivational speeches
            Death is on vacation
            Echoes respond with compliments
            New political party is founded
            Dog becomes best friend
            Pineapple declared national fruit
            Mermaids enroll in college
            Darkness twenty-four seven
            Prince Charles in Norway
            Cup won
            All lemons are piled up
            Elephant teaches ballet
            Stamp used
            Pirates run book club
            Count of Carabas marries princess
            Internet is down
            Adam and Eve marry in Eden
            Klaus on television
            Wizards secretly run the government
            Invention of the thunder maker
            Greatest consumption of lemon ice
            Suspect gets caught in the web
            Talking trees organize forest music festival.
            Sweden is divided into two parts
            Robots declare independence day
            Loud bell ringing
            All drugs become legal
            Unicorns attend university
            Transplants are prohibited
            Socks run away together
            Best football player of all time
            Trier shows its Emperor Constantine
            Socks teleport to Narnia
            Cupcake factory sparks rebellion
            All electricity comes to an end

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 17 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 11ae631c
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Wizard opens pizzeria
            Candle heats city
            Bubble wrap becomes international sport
            Pigs fly out of windows
            Cats discover time travel through naps
            Frog prince wins election
            Cat steals sunglasses
            King Rosno burned
            Whales step into sitcom
            Wormhole opens at fair
            Palm hit by lightning
            Dinosaur find in Spain
            Petterson finds cat
            Toasters craft gourmet meals
            Air hostesses strike

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


