

# Training 17 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 11ae631c

Recall time: 15 min

1	Reality show about snow globes
2	Ski jumping in Johannesburg
3	Supermarket filled with singing vegetables
4	Gnome rebellion leads to backyard chaos.
5	Pigs fly at state fair competition
6	Aliens adopt dogs
7	Fish begin political campaign
8	Trinidad and Tobago's general dies
9	Queen is dethroned
10	New colors found in space
11	Time freezes, snack break becomes eternal
12	Toys revolt for better living conditions
13	Sunflowers urge local farmers
14	Cookbooks sold out
15	Basketball team wins gold
16	Tiny planet found in backyard
17	Extension of the English Garden
18	Gnomes win city council elections
19	Kiwi gives superpowers
20	Vegetables form a band
21	Stomach filling tested
22	Rain stays in the air
23	The battle for the stone won
24	First free elections
25	Natives fought against
26	Magic carpet race disrupted
27	Fireflies host a talent show
28	Indian goes abroad
29	Wedding of Alida and Hans-Otto
30	Pigs win Nobel Prize
31	Transatlantic train inaugurated
32	Sleeping giant discovers yoga
33	Cupcakes compete in races
34	Schoolbus drives round the world
35	Fish swim in chocolate
36	Clowns take over circus
37	Uri Geller crumples eight spaghetti
38	Lizard race in court
39	Second moon found
40	Talking plants demand justice

# Training 17 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 11ae631c

Recall time: 15 min

41	Rabbits take over city council meeting
42	Time traveler asks for directions
43	Magical shoes run away
44	Parrots invent new languages
45	A queen was born
46	Superman flies again
47	Sasquatch opens yoga studio in woods
48	Trolls write self-help books
49	Moonlight revealed as paint
50	Unicorns test-drive cars
51	Flight to the Caribbean
52	Penguin wins chess tournament
53	Worms take a vacation
54	Scooter rolls on gravel
55	Same day two times
56	Last Indian dies
57	Invisible giraffe spotted
58	Lucid dreaming as a school subject
59	Trees discuss world events
60	One may only speak in rhyme
61	Weather changes daily on mood swings
62	Tech conference on home pets
63	Allergies completely eradicated
64	Superheroes forget their capes
65	Invisible man loses glasses
66	Goblins steal golf balls
67	Microsoft is being bought out
68	Knights battle with jelly
69	Oil platform leaks all its oil
70	Tagalong tagged in photo
71	River filled with cola
72	Glass industry faces wreckage
73	Coffee beans become sentient
74	Giraffes become top models
75	Clouds form a band
76	Rock'n'roll on retirement home
77	Dragon plays hopscotch
78	Ferrari caught speeding at 100 km/h
79	Squirrels form a union
80	Chemistry class is changed

# Training 17 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 11ae631c

Recall time: 15 min

81	Flying bicycles crash party
82	Watermill in the Amazon
83	Razor discovered
84	Whale canceled
85	Fairytale characters unite
86	World currency forged
87	Fire-breathing kittens appear
88	Extraterrestrials live among humans
89	Infinity becomes finite
90	Unemployment banned by constitution
91	Stickers find voice for protest
92	Giraffes become basketball referees
93	Post-it notes reinvented
94	Major volcano erupts
95	Hansel alone in the forest
96	Llamas initiate a fashion trend
97	New star sighted
98	Remote control without a battery
99	Gnome takes fashion advice
100	Vampires open a pizzeria
101	Politicians cheat in elections
102	Giraffe learns to play the saxophone
103	Bull jumps onto the spectator grandstand
104	Squirrels propose city council
105	Harry Potter film part 37 released
106	Flying carpets deliver mail in style
107	Chocolate chip cookies revolt
108	Penguins host a gala
109	Martians grow pizza gardens
110	Caesar dies
111	Cereal becomes a sport
112	Coffee wakes up the world
113	Zombies attend a comedy club
114	Unicorns sell insurance policies
115	Treehouse city discovered
116	Scientist experiments on brother
117	Auction
118	National flags are no longer used
119	Football is prohibited
120	Vending machine dispenses rainbows

# Training 17 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 11ae631c

Recall time: 15 min

121	Squirrels build theme park
122	Space shuttle gets lost
123	Referendum decides alcohol ban
124	Weddings in the church are prohibited
125	EU in America
126	Horses give motivational speeches
127	Death is on vacation
128	Echoes respond with compliments
129	New political party is founded
130	Dog becomes best friend
131	Pineapple declared national fruit
132	Mermaids enroll in college
133	Darkness twenty-four seven
134	Prince Charles in Norway
135	Cup won
136	All lemons are piled up
137	Elephant teaches ballet
138	Stamp used
139	Pirates run book club
140	Count of Carabas marries princess
141	Internet is down
142	Adam and Eve marry in Eden
143	Klaus on television
144	Wizards secretly run the government
145	Invention of the thunder maker
146	Greatest consumption of lemon ice
147	Suspect gets caught in the web
148	Talking trees organize forest music festival.
149	Sweden is divided into two parts
150	Robots declare independence day
151	Loud bell ringing
152	All drugs become legal
153	Unicorns attend university
154	Transplants are prohibited
155	Socks run away together
156	Best football player of all time
157	Trier shows its Emperor Constantine
158	Socks teleport to Narnia
159	Cupcake factory sparks rebellion
160	All electricity comes to an end

# Training 17 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 11ae631c

Recall time: 15 min

161	Wizard opens pizzeria
162	Candle heats city
163	Bubble wrap becomes international sport
164	Pigs fly out of windows
165	Cats discover time travel through naps
166	Frog prince wins election
167	Cat steals sunglasses
168	King Rosno burned
169	Whales step into sitcom
170	Wormhole opens at fair
171	Palm hit by lightning
172	Dinosaur find in Spain
173	Petterson finds cat
174	Toasters craft gourmet meals
175	Air hostesses strike